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PLACEMENT STATISTICS  (2022 -2026) 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
2021 -2022: 

Year 2021-2022 

Batch Size 619 

Registered 480 

Students Placed (UG+PG+MCA) 329 

 

Years 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024 -2025 2025 -2026 

Batch Size 619 583 449 791 623 

Registered 480 403 323 791 623 

Students 
Placed 

(UG+PG) 
329 340 197 583 260 

Internships 401 245 126 542 614 

Total Offers  350 351 216 627 364 

Placement 
Percentage 

69% 84% 60.90% 73.70% 
41.7% 

(Placements 
in Progress) 
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2022 -2023: 

Year 2022-2023 

Batch Size 583 

Registered 403 

Students Placed (UG+PG+MCA) 340 

 
GRAPHICAL  PLACEMENT STATISTICS (2022-23):  
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2023 -2024: 

Year 2023-2024 

Batch Size 449 

Registered 323 

Students Placed (UG+PG+MCA) 197 
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GRAPHICAL  PLACEMENT STATISTICS (2023-24):  

 
 
 
2024 -2025: 

Years 2024 -2025 

Batch Size 791 

Registered 580 

Students Placed (UG+PG+MCA) 424 

 
GRAPHICAL  PLACEMENT STATISTICS (2024-25):  
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2025 -2026: 

Year 2025 -2026 

Batch Size 623 

Registered 502 

Students Placed (UG+PG+MCA) 260 

 
GRAPHICAL  PLACEMENT STATISTICS (2025-26):  
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PLACEMENT DETAILS OF 2022 -2026: 
 
 
 

SALARY PACKAGE YEAR WISE 
2022: 
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PLACEMENT DETAILS OF 2022 -2026: 
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260 Students Placed (UG+PG+MCA)

Registered

Years 
2021-
2022 

2022-
2023 

2023-
2024 

2024 -
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2025 -
2026 

Registered 480 403 323 580 502 

Students Placed 
(UG+PG) 

329 340 197 424 260 
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SALARY PACKAGE YEAR WISE 
2022: 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
2023: 
 

UG+PG 
SALARY(IN 

LAKHS) 

MINIMUM 1,65,000 

AVERAGE 3,50,000 

MAXIMUM 9,00,000 
 
 
 
2024: 

2024 

UG+PG 
SALARY(IN 

LAKHS) 

MINIMUM 1,80,000 

AVERAGE 3,71,000 

MAXIMUM 12,00,000 

 
 
 
 

2022 

UG+PG 
SALARY(IN 

LAKHS) 

MINIMUM 1,80,000 

AVERAGE 4,00,000 

MAXIMUM 9,00,000 
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2025: 
 

2025 

UG+PG 
SALARY(IN 

LAKHS) 

MINIMUM 2,50,000 

AVERAGE 3,50,000 

MAXIMUM 33,00,000 

 
 
 
 
2026: 

2026 

UG+PG 
SALARY(IN 

LAKHS) 

MINIMUM 3,50,000 

AVERAGE 4,50,000 

MAXIMUM 33,00,000 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
UG PLACEMENT STATISTICS: 
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Years 2021-2022 
2022-
2023 

2023-2024 
2024 -
2025 

2025 -
2026 

Students Placed  
296 284 197 

398 241 

Internships 501 333 199 542 614 

Total Offers  313 289 197 433 345 
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PG PLACEMENT STATISTICS: 

Years 2021-2022 
2022-
2023 

2023-2024 
2024 -
2025 

2025 -
2026 

Students Placed  
296 284 197 

185 19 

Internships 501 333 199 232 154 

Total Offers  313 289 197 194 19 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
GRAPHICAL  PG  PLACEMENT STATISTICS (2022-26):  
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CONSOLIDATED PLACEMENT DETAILS (2022-26) 

Particulars 2025-26 2024-25 2023-24 
2022-

23 
2021-22 

UG 

Students 
Placed  

241 398 197 284 296 

Highest   
Package 

33 LPA 33 LPA 12LPA 9LPA 9LPA 

Average 
Package 

4.5 LPA 3.5 LPA 5 LPA 4LPA 4LPA 

Student 
Progress 
to Higher 

Studies  

 - 3 16 32 40 

PG 

Students 
Placed  

19 185 19 56 33 

Highest   
Package 

8.36LPA 6 LPA  6LPA 5LPA 7.8LPA 

Average 
Package 

4 LPA   3 LPA 4LPA 3.5LPA 3.5LPA 

Student 
Progress 
to Higher 

Studies  

 -  -       

Total Placement 
and Higher Studies  

    232 372 369 

 
 


